
 

   

 

 

 

1 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 1 April Meeting with media Videoconference 

Friday, 1 April Meeting with German public authority (Hessische Staatskanzlei) Wiesbaden 

Wednesday, 6 April Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 April Meeting with German public authority (Federal Ministry of Fi-
nance) 

Videoconference 

Friday, 8 April Participation in a meeting of the Board of Trustees and the Gen-
eral Meeting of the Frankfurt School 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 13 April ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 14 April ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 20 April International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC) Washington 

Wednesday, 20 April Joint press conference with German Ministry of Finance  Washington 

Wednesday, 20 April G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Washington 

Wednesday, 20 April G 7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Washington 

Thursday, 21 April International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC) Washington 

Thursday, 21 April Meeting with media Washington 

Thursday, 21 April Meeting with representative of an international organisation (IMF) Washington 

Thursday, 21 April Meeting with representative of real economy Washington 

Thursday, 21 April Participation in Economic Consultative Committee Dinner Washington 

Friday, 22 April Meeting with American public authority (Federal Reserve) Washington 

Friday, 22 April  Meeting with representative of an international organisation (IMF) Washington 

Friday, 22 April Participation in the Regulatory Roundtable Washington 

Monday, 25 April Meeting with representative of civil society Videoconference 

Tuesday, 26 April Meeting with Chilean public authority (consulate general) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Candriam) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 
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Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with representatives of civil society  Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with representative of financial institution (Element Capi-
tal) 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with representatives of civil society  Videoconference 
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